2023 Oregon CHA Yearend Standings

S50K Ltd Amateur

1st Place Lakers Michelangelo
2nd Place Hot Lookin Cat

3rd Place Reylee La Cat

4th Place Mary Had Alittle Cat

$35K Ltd Non-Pro

1st Place Mary Had Alittle Cat
2nd Place Smart Metallic Jerri

3rd Place SGCD Starlight

4th Place SHESALITTLESMOOTHIE

$15K Ltd Amateur

1st Place Cd Super Freak
2nd Place Smart Metallic Jerri
3rd Place Rowin

4th Place Reycys Lil Badge

$25K Ltd Novice Horse

1st Place RH Playin With Time
2nd Place Kit Kat Jackson
3rd Place Lil Dancin Jack

S5K Ltd Novice Horse
1st Place Light Mom Do
2nd Place Reycys Lil Badge

$25K Novice Horse Non-Pro

1st Place Reylee La Cat
2nd Place Lil Dancin Jack

S5K Novice Horse Non-Pro

1st Place Light Mom Do

2nd Place Cassies Nova

3rd Place This Cats My Darlin
4th Place Quixotes Royal Cat

$2,000 Ltd Rider

1st Place Lil Rebel Rey

2nd Place LHR Who Dat Cat
3rd Place This Cats My Darlin
4th Place Catarific

Unlimited Amateur
1st Place Mister Metallic

Tara Roseman

Robert A Cooley
Brent Mathews
Linda M Solheim

Linda M Solheim
Jeff Boggess
Rob Burnside
Teresa Smith

Henlee Sherman
Barbara Boggess
Torie Monroe
Marcea Degregorio

Cameron Verstegen
James Milum
Josh Sleeman

Josh Sleeman
James Milum

Brent Mathews
Schelby White

Jennifer Sleeman
Barbi Madgwick
Brenda Higbee
Sharon Tullis

Ava Lofas

Kristin Gulick
Addison Cox
Katie Ashford

Barbi Madgwick

$7,370.58
$4,759.50
$2,302.86
$1505.14

$1354.29
$981.82
$750.72
$287.04

$2,368.78
$1,347.25
$1,285.79

$810.33

$3,744.00
$3,660.98
$3,055.04

$8,829.70
$3,849.14

$2,875.26
$2,868.00

$10,023.55
$2,281.44
$1197.64
$935.25

$1,513.22
$1,159.94
$463.48
$382.72

$3,081.60



2nd Place Badgers Candy Tara Roseman
3rd Place Catarific Lesley Day

$1,500 Novice Horse
1st Place One Smooth Starla Josh Sleeman
2nd Place SHESALITTLESMOOTHIE James Milum

SR Youth Class
1st Place This Cats My Darlin Addison Cox

Saddle Shoot-out

Champion CD Super Freak Henlee Sherman
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open

1st Place Reyny Day Cash Josh Sleeman
2nd Place Drb Royal Chi Josh Sleeman
3rd Place Bootabee Dylan Meyer

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open
1st Place Boonafied Blu Josh Sleeman
2nd Place Stylin June Carter Josh Sleeman

CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Non-Professional

1st Place Little Rojo Racer Jenifer Whisler
2nd Place Kual Metal Kitty Emily Clark
3rd Place Sharp Metal Gavin Clarke
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open

1st Place Gar Guns and Roses Glen Beveridge

FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Non-Professional
1st Place Hot Roddish Sarah Sherman

$2,248.80
$1,207.20

$1,606.99
$752.64

$9,370.20
$7,567.80
$4,375.00

$7,300.15
$7,026.30

$3,076.80
$2,597.04

$1,593.60

$4,359.18

$1,645.20
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