## 2023 Oregon CHA Yearend Standings

2025	oregon en i	realella stall	411183
\$50K Ltd An	nateur		
1st Place	Lakers Michelangelo	Tara Roseman	\$7,370.58
2nd Place	Hot Lookin Cat	Robert A Cooley	\$4,759.50
3rd Place	Reylee La Cat	Brent Mathews	\$2,302.86
4th Place	Mary Had Alittle Cat	Linda M Solheim	\$1505.14
\$35K Ltd No	n-Pro		
1st Place	Mary Had Alittle Cat	Linda M Solheim	\$1354.29
2nd Place	Smart Metallic Jerri	Jeff Boggess	\$981.82
3rd Place	SGCD Starlight	Rob Burnside	\$750.72
4th Place	SHESALITTLESMOOTHIE	Teresa Smith	\$287.04
¢151/1+d 0			
\$15K Ltd An 1st Place		Henlee Sherman	\$2,368.78
2nd Place	Cd Super Freak Smart Metallic Jerri		
		Barbara Boggess	\$1,347.25
3rd Place	Rowin	Torie Monroe	\$1,285.79
4th Place	Reycys Lil Badge	Marcea Degregorio	\$810.33
\$25K Ltd No	vice Horse		
1st Place	RH Playin With Time	Cameron Verstegen	\$3,744.00
2nd Place	Kit Kat Jackson	James Milum	\$3,660.98
3rd Place	Lil Dancin Jack	Josh Sleeman	\$3,055.04
\$5K Ltd Nov	ice Horse		
1st Place	Light Mom Do	Josh Sleeman	\$8,829.70
2nd Place	Reycys Lil Badge	James Milum	\$3,849.14
\$25K Novice	e Horse Non-Pro		
1st Place	Reylee La Cat	Brent Mathews	\$2,875.26
2nd Place	Lil Dancin Jack	Schelby White	\$2,868.00
\$5K Novice	Horse Non-Pro		
1st Place	Light Mom Do	Jennifer Sleeman	\$10,023.55
2nd Place	Cassies Nova	Barbi Madgwick	\$2,281.44
3rd Place	This Cats My Darlin	Brenda Higbee	\$1197.64
4th Place	Quixotes Royal Cat	Sharon Tullis	\$935.25
\$2,000 Ltd R	Rider		
1st Place	Lil Rebel Rey	Ava Lofas	\$1,513.22
2nd Place	LHR Who Dat Cat	Kristin Gulick	\$1,159.94
3rd Place	This Cats My Darlin	Addison Cox	\$463.48
4th Place	Catarific	Katie Ashford	\$382.72
Unlimited A	mateur		

Barbi Madgwick

1st Place Mister Metallic

\$3,081.60

2nd Place 3rd Place	Badgers Candy Catarific	Tara Roseman Lesley Day	\$2,248.80 \$1,207.20			
\$1.500 Novi	\$1,500 Novice Horse					
1st Place	One Smooth Starla	Josh Sleeman	\$1,606.99			
2nd Place	SHESALITTLESMOOTHIE	James Milum	\$752.64			
SR Youth Cla						
1st Place	This Cats My Darlin	Addison Cox				
Saddle Shoot-out						
Champion	CD Super Freak	Henlee Sherman				
DERBY (4 YR OLDS) Open						
1st Place	Reyny Day Cash	Josh Sleeman	\$9,370.20			
2nd Place	Drb Royal Chi	Josh Sleeman	\$7,567.80			
3rd Place	Bootabee	Dylan Meyer	\$4,375.00			
CLASSIC (5/6 YR OLDS) Open						
1st Place	Boonafied Blu	Josh Sleeman	\$7,300.15			
2nd Place	Stylin June Carter	Josh Sleeman	\$7,026.30			
CLASSIC (5/6	5 YR OLDS) Non-Professi	onal				
1st Place	Little Rojo Racer	Jenifer Whisler	\$3,076.80			
2nd Place	Kual Metal Kitty	Emily Clark	\$2,597.04			
3rd Place	Sharp Metal	Gavin Clarke	\$1,593.60			
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Open						
1st Place	Gar Guns and Roses	Glen Beveridge	\$4,359.18			
FUTURITY (3 YR OLDS) Non-Professional						
1st Place	Hot Roddish	Sarah Sherman	\$1,645.20			